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GOVT. N.R.M. GIRLS COLLEGE DHAMTARI ( C.G.) 
Academic Calendar (College) 

Session- 2023-2024 

Admission Procedure 

Sports And Cultural Activities 

NSS/Sports/Extracurricular Activity 
NSS 7 Days Special Camp 

Annual Day/Sports 
Schedule 0f Internal Examination 

| Unit Test 

I| Unit Test 

III Unit Test 

IV Unit Test 

V Unit Test 

G.K. Test 

Pre Annual Exam 

Other Activity 

"World Environment Day" 

" World Yoga Day" 

" Campus Tree Plantation" 

"National Sports Day 
"Teachers Day" 

"Hindi Day" 

"Gandhi Jayanti" 

"Constitution Day" 

"Educational Tour" 

"National Youth Day 

"World Science Day" 

July- Dec 

16-06-2023 TO 14-08-2023 

Oct. (10-20) 

'Every Saturday Of Month' 

Dec - Jan 

Last Week Of Aug. 

Last Week Of Sep. 

Last Week Of Oct. 

Last Week Of Nov. 

December 

Last Week Of Dec. 

05 June 

Last Week Of Jan. 

21 June 

B 

Month Of August 

NAAC 

29 Aug 

5 Sep 

14 Sep 

02 Oct 

26 Nov 

12 Jan 

Last week of December 

28 Feb 



S.N. 

1 

2. 

3 

4. 

5 

6 

7 

8. 

9 

10. 

12. 

GOVT. N.R.M. GIRLS COLLEGE DHAMTARI ( C.G.) 

15. 

16. 

Activity 

Admission Procedure 

Sports And Cultural 

Activities 

NSS Activity 

Camp 

NSS 7 Days Special 

Annual Day 

Internal Examination -| 

Internal Examination -|| 

Class Seminar 

Academic Calendar (College) 
Department of Political Science 

Session - 2023-2024 

11. "World Environment Day " 

SeminarWebinar/Special 
Lecture/Constitution day 

Field Visit /Study Tour 

"World Yoga Day' 
13. Campus Tree Plantation" 

14. "Teachers Day" 

"Gandhi Jayanti" 
"Constitution Day" 

Semester 

Date 

August to September 

July - Dec 

'Every Saturday Of Month' 

November 

Dec - Jan 

Last week of Nov. 

Last week of Dec. 

Last Saturday of the Month 

26 November 

Last Week of December 

05 June 

21 June 

Month Of August 

5 Sep 
02 Oct 

26 Nov 

ottEO WITH OA 

B 
NAAC 

Semester 
I&IV 
Date 

25 January 
(National Voters Day) 

08 March 
(World Womens Day) 

'Every Saturday of 
Month' 

Last week of April 

Last week of May 

Last Saturday of the 
Month 

05 June 

21 June 



GOVT. N.R.M. GIRLS COLLEGE DHAMTARI ( C.G.) 
Academic Calendar 

Admission Procedure 
Sports And Cultural Activities 
NSS/Sports/Extracurricular Activity 
NSS 7 Days Special Camp 

Annual Day/Sports 
Schedule Of Internal Examination 

| Unit Test 

I| Unit Test 
IlI Unit Test 

V Unit Test 
V Unit Test 

G.K. Test 

Pre Annual Exam 

Other Activity 
" Class Seminar" 

"SeminarWebinar" 

"Special Lecture" 

"World Environment Day' 

World Yoga Day' 
"Hareli" 

"Campus Tree Plantation" 

"Teachers Day" 
"World Ozone Day" 
" Mole Day" 

" Mathematics Day" 

Department of Science 
Session- 2023-2024 

"International Day for Biological Diversity" -
"Field visit/ Study Tour" 

"Science Day " 

July - Dec 

16-06-2022 TO 16-08-2022 

'Every Saturday Of Month' 

Oct. (10-20) 
Dec -Jan 

Last Week Of Aug. 

Last Week Of Sep. 

Last Week Of Oct. 

Last Week Of Nov. 

Last Week Of Dec. 

December 

Last Week Of Jan. 

Every Saturday 

Last Saturday of the month 

Last Saturday of the month 
05 June 

21 June 

28 July 

Month of August 
05 Sept. 
16 Sept. 
23 Oct. 

22 Dec. 

NAAC 

29 Dec. 

Last week of Dec. 

B 

28 Feb. 

qHrT (T.) 
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